
Premier JWW 8" Thu, Dec 28, 2023 RESULTS

Premier JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Breed

MCT 50

Rebel Deborah Hunt100 34.14 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Papillon

Premier JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 3
Breed

MCT 48

Rampage Heather Ciribassi100 36.93 Q1st 0 0 0 0 025% Papillon

Kennedy Debby Du Bay34.52 NQ 0 1 1 0 0Miniature Poodle

Leader Julie Kenney57.60 NQ 1 1 2 0 10Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Premier JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Breed

MCT 45

Gale Martha Davis43.78 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Mila Erin Poteat47.23 NQ 1 1 0 0 3Miniature American 
Shepherd

Premier JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 7 Total Competing: 8
Breed

MCT 42

Truman Joanne Williamson100 34.12 Q1st 0 0 0 0 025% Bearded Collie

Sloane Stephanie O'Reilly27.39 NQ 1 2 2 0 0Irish Water Spaniel

Zephyr Lisa Loomis37.65 NQ 1 2 1 0 0Border Collie

Brie Rebecca Elovic43.26 NQ 1 1 1 0 2Golden Retriever

Tully Carla Rash44.39 NQ 0 2 2 0 3All American Dog

Blaze Claudette Beaulieu56.00 NQ 0 3 2 0 15Golden Retriever

Alexa Janet Evans62.35 NQ 1 0 0 0 20Poodle

Polly Stephanie O'ReillyNQ 0 0 0 1 0Irish Water Spaniel

Premier JWW 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 6
Breed

MCT 46

Hogan Steve Basson100 34.70 Q1st 0 0 0 0 025% Weimaraner

Radley Megan Wakely100 39.22 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 025% Golden Retriever

Jasper Crystal Utz100 44.72 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0Belgian Malinois

Nova Mitchell Bernstein33.79 NQ 0 0 3 0 0Belgian Tervuren

Oakley Lynn Fichman34.89 NQ 0 1 1 0 0Golden Retriever

LEAP Agility Club
The Fieldhouse, Northford, CT
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Premier JWW 24" Thu, Dec 28, 2023 RESULTS

Drogon Francine Arnold41.52 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Belgian Malinois

Premier JWW 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Breed

MCT 50

Desilu Patricia Beaman53.87 NQ 0 0 0 0 4English Cocker 
Spaniel

Premier JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 3
Breed

MCT 47

Starry Carol Lariviere39.10 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Rough Collie

Keeper Claudette Beaulieu54.79 NQ 0 1 0 0 8Golden Retriever

Echo Mitchell Bernstein65.59 NQ 3 0 1 0 19All American Dog

Premier JWW 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 3
Breed

MCT 51

Remy Kathy Lesinski100 35.48 Q1st 0 0 0 0 025% Labrador Retriever

Spencer Christine Kallipolites100 39.89 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0Labrador Retriever

Nita Nathalie Inho49.76 NQ 1 1 1 0 0All American Dog

LEAP Agility Club
The Fieldhouse, Northford, CT
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Excellent JWW 8" Thu, Dec 28, 2023 RESULTS

Excellent JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards170 SCT 55

Everett Tessa Fiamengo52.54 NQ 1 0 1 0 0Cardigan Welsh 
Corgi

Excellent JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards170 SCT 52

Jolene Teresa Brogden58.40 NQ 3 0 0 0 6Danish-Swedish 
Farmdog

Otto Kaylie Wynn72.16 NQ 3 1 1 0 20Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Excellent JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 5
Pts Breed

yards186 SCT 48

Alexa Janet Evans100 39.20 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Poodle

Melody Taylor Lima100 40.55 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0Whippet

Vibe Leanne Ksiazek27.86 NQ 0 1 1 0 0German Shepherd 
Dog

Wicked Tamara Lazarus35.13 NQ 2 0 1 0 0Border Collie

Zing Joyce OconnellNQ 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Excellent JWW 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards186 SCT 51

Nova Mitchell Bernstein100 28.82 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Belgian Tervuren

Bristol Jennifer Cannerelli33.94 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Doberman Pinscher

Master JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 8 Total Competing: 9
Pts Breed

yards170 SCT 55

Rebel Deborah Hunt100 28.41 Q1st 0 0 0 0 026 Papillon

Pearl Michelle Rifkin-
Mamaradlo

37.02 NQ 1 1 0 0 0Cocker Spaniel

Honor Deborah Hunt37.40 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Papillon

Chyna Michelle Rifkin-
Mamaradlo

39.38 NQ 1 1 0 0 0Cocker Spaniel

Tipsy Laura Simonelli41.23 NQ 2 1 1 0 0Papillon

Tess Linda Ranieri42.31 NQ 2 1 1 0 0Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

LEAP Agility Club
The Fieldhouse, Northford, CT
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Master JWW 8" Thu, Dec 28, 2023 RESULTS

Harry Lisa Johnson42.44 NQ 0 2 0 0 0Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Eloise Tamara Lazarus53.76 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Scottish Terrier

Butters M J KushwaraNQ 0 0 0 1 0French Bulldog

Master JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 8 Total NQ: 8 Total Competing: 16
Pts Breed

yards170 SCT 52

Liza Michelle Rifkin-
Mamaradlo

100 30.18 Q1st 0 0 0 0 021 Cocker Spaniel

Kennedy Debby Du Bay100 30.40 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 021 Miniature Poodle

Bravo Jerrilyn Walter100 31.40 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 020 Boston Terrier

Boogie Shoes Jerrilyn Walter100 31.51 Q4th 0 0 0 0 020 Boston Terrier

Austin Brenda Laroza100 32.91 Q 0 0 0 0 019 Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Moo Bonnie Henderson100 33.01 Q 0 0 0 0 018 Danish-Swedish 
Farmdog

Dani Mary Jane Monahan100 34.84 Q 0 0 0 0 017 Cocker Spaniel

Zazie Betse Curtis100 34.95 Q 0 0 0 0 017 Miniature Poodle

Diana Patricia Gagnon28.43 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Jingles Mary Jane Monahan32.15 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Cocker Spaniel 
ASCOB

Ellie Brittany Kochiss34.07 NQ 0 0 1 0 0All American Dog

Rampage Heather Ciribassi39.23 NQ 2 0 0 0 0Papillon

Skylar Kathy Onorato44.97 NQ 1 3 0 0 0Cairn Terrier

Leader Julie Kenney48.35 NQ 2 1 1 0 0Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Jackie Teresa Brogden52.27 NQ 2 1 1 0 0All American Dog

Baylee Deborah PotvinNQ 0 0 0 1 0Shetland Sheepdog

Master JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 6 Total NQ: 6 Total Competing: 12
Pts Breed

yards178 SCT 50

Mikey Linda Mendenhall100 30.39 Q1st 0 0 0 0 019 Shetland Sheepdog

Mila Erin Poteat100 35.19 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 014 Miniature American 
Shepherd

Gale Martha Davis100 35.50 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 014 Shetland Sheepdog

Switch Katie Rogers100 35.56 Q4th 0 0 0 0 014 Shetland Sheepdog

Enzo Michelle Rifkin-
Mamaradlo

100 36.60 Q 0 0 0 0 013 Cocker Spaniel

LEAP Agility Club
The Fieldhouse, Northford, CT
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Master JWW 16" Thu, Dec 28, 2023 RESULTS

Missy Linda Houle100 45.34 Q 0 0 0 0 04 Shetland Sheepdog

Mark Carol Perkins31.77 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Cora Beth Fatse35.06 NQ 1 0 1 0 0Australian Shepherd

Nym Barbara Cherry35.42 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Brittany

Delilah Kelli Cyr36.40 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Nova Scotia Duck 
Tolling Retriever

Cooper Eileen O'Donnell42.09 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Batman Beth Ostrowski-
Parks

NQ 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Master JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 13 Total NQ: 14 Total Competing: 27
Pts Breed

yards186 SCT 48

Keagan Lisa Loomis100 26.19 Q1st 0 0 0 0 021 Border Collie

Zephyr Lisa Loomis100 26.79 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 021 Border Collie

Truman Joanne Williamson100 27.03 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 020 Bearded Collie

Patsee Christie McNamara100 27.07 Q4th 0 0 0 0 020 Golden Retriever

Flynn Margaret Stevens100 29.51 Q 0 0 0 0 018 Australian Shepherd

Cinder Katie Rogers100 30.57 Q 0 0 0 0 017 Shetland Sheepdog

Brinca Ariel Schoenfeld100 32.11 Q 0 0 0 0 015 Whippet

Polly Stephanie O'Reilly100 32.19 Q 0 0 0 0 015 Irish Water Spaniel

Cadence Jane McLoughlin100 33.97 Q 0 0 0 0 014 Australian Shepherd

Chapter Noreen Bennett100 34.30 Q 0 0 0 0 013 Rough Collie

Brie Rebecca Elovic100 35.46 Q 0 0 0 0 012 Golden Retriever

Dashiell Catherine Williams100 36.78 Q 0 0 0 0 011 Standard Schnauzer

Tully Carla Rash100 38.14 Q 0 0 0 0 09 All American Dog

Starry Carol Lariviere32.54 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Rough Collie

Tellie Jane McLoughlin33.85 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Australian Shepherd

Juniper Susan Knapp-Cook33.90 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Sloane Stephanie O'Reilly34.85 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Irish Water Spaniel

Traveler Laurie Grace35.91 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Molly Pamela Burek43.61 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Labrador Retriever

Abbey Blanche Wisniewski44.01 NQ 2 1 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Blaze Claudette Beaulieu51.13 NQ 0 2 1 0 1Golden Retriever

Folger Sally Myers53.98 NQ 0 0 0 0 3Golden Retriever

Paul Barbara Cherry55.33 NQ 2 1 1 0 5Brittany

Bear Brittany KochissNQ 0 0 0 1 0All American Dog

Julian Ariel SchoenfeldNQ 0 0 0 1 0Whippet

LEAP Agility Club
The Fieldhouse, Northford, CT
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Master JWW 20" Thu, Dec 28, 2023 RESULTS

Majik Lizette DurrschmidtNQ 0 0 0 1 0Australian Shepherd

Prana Mary Hope 
Schoenfeld

NQ 0 0 0 1 0Whippet

Master JWW 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 6 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 10
Pts Breed

yards186 SCT 51

Furgus Lisa Loomis100 27.19 Q1st 0 0 0 0 024 Border Collie

Oakley Lynn Fichman100 29.02 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 022 Golden Retriever

Hogan Steve Basson100 29.70 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 022 Weimaraner

Riptide Christie McNamara100 30.18 Q4th 0 0 0 0 021 Golden Retriever

Jasper Crystal Utz100 34.39 Q 0 0 0 0 017 Belgian Malinois

Bennie Lorna Godsill100 34.88 Q 0 0 0 0 017 Weimaraner

Pivo Jennifer Cannerelli32.96 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Doberman Pinscher

Doodle Audrey Chase35.55 NQ 2 1 1 1 0All American Dog

Radley Megan Wakely39.89 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Drogon Francine ArnoldNQ 0 0 0 1 0Belgian Malinois

Excellent JWW 4"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards170 SCT 60

Miss Vivian Nancy Andrysiak67.04 NQ 2 1 1 0 7Papillon

Excellent JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards186 SCT 53

Max Alicia Roberts100 40.54 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0All American Dog

Excellent JWW 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards186 SCT 56

Benny Lisa Donnarumma39.08 NQ 0 1 2 0 0Labrador Retriever

Master JWW 4"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards170 SCT 60

Sassy Tamara Lazarus100 41.25 Q1st 0 0 0 0 018 Scottish Terrier

Dreamer Nancy Andrysiak36.42 NQ 1 2 1 0 0Papillon

LEAP Agility Club
The Fieldhouse, Northford, CT
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Master JWW 8"P Thu, Dec 28, 2023 RESULTS

Master JWW 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 6
Pts Breed

yards170 SCT 57

Kal-El Patricia Gagnon100 27.86 Q1st 0 0 0 0 029 Shetland Sheepdog

Rio Patti Wakeling100 33.87 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 023 Shetland Sheepdog

Sweets Carol McGuiness100 40.12 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 016 Pug

Gryphon Leslie Meredith39.06 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Peregrine Lisa Johnson50.02 NQ 1 0 1 0 0Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Marigold Carol PintoNQ 0 0 0 1 0Cocker Spaniel 
ASCOB

Master JWW 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 5 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 6
Pts Breed

yards178 SCT 55

Tweed Martha Davis100 33.14 Q1st 0 0 0 0 021 Shetland Sheepdog

Meme Diane Sumrall100 33.92 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 021 Miniature American 
Shepherd

Tinkerbelle Kate Ryan100 36.95 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 018 Nederlandse 
Kooikerhondje

Joey Darlene Keenan-
Taylor

100 42.66 Q4th 0 0 0 0 012 All American Dog

Desilu Patricia Beaman100 44.86 Q 0 0 0 0 010 English Cocker 
Spaniel

Quiz Laura SimonelliNQ 0 0 0 1 0All American Dog

Master JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 10 Total NQ: 6 Total Competing: 16
Pts Breed

yards186 SCT 53

Gus Beth Fatse100 28.29 Q1st 0 0 0 0 024 Miniature American 
Shepherd

Surprise Leanne Ksiazek100 30.16 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 022 All American Dog

Mattie Beth Gereg100 32.46 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 020 Australian Shepherd

Miso Kathy Lesinski100 32.55 Q4th 0 0 0 0 020 Portuguese Water 
Dog

Twist Susan Knapp-Cook100 32.64 Q 0 0 0 0 020 Golden Retriever

Dojo Lynn Spagnesi100 34.14 Q 0 0 0 0 018 Labrador Retriever

Flare Stephanie O'Reilly100 34.99 Q 0 0 0 0 018 Irish Water Spaniel

Keeper Claudette Beaulieu100 36.56 Q 0 0 0 0 016 Golden Retriever

Winter Rebecca Elovic100 37.70 Q 0 0 0 0 015 Golden Retriever

LEAP Agility Club
The Fieldhouse, Northford, CT
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Master JWW 16"P Thu, Dec 28, 2023 RESULTS

JJ Karen Ann Bachelle100 39.01 Q 0 0 0 0 013 Australian Shepherd

Orla Mary Hope 
Schoenfeld

32.98 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Whippet

Phoenix Cara Armour34.07 NQ 0 1 1 0 0Boxer

Pippa Laurie Grace36.40 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Echo Mitchell Bernstein46.10 NQ 1 1 1 0 0All American Dog

Maya Jane Frey-
Gudjohnsen

50.50 NQ 2 1 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Scout Megan WakelyNQ 0 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever

Master JWW 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 6 Total Competing: 9
Pts Breed

yards186 SCT 56

Nita Nathalie Inho100 30.76 Q1st 0 0 0 0 025 All American Dog

Spencer Christine Kallipolites100 34.95 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 021 Labrador Retriever

Zoom M J Kushwara100 38.87 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 017 Rottweiler

Remy Kathy Lesinski32.71 NQ 1 0 1 0 0Labrador Retriever

Knockers Lisa King47.90 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Alaskan Malamute

Ace Brittany Kochiss54.10 NQ 0 1 0 0 0German Shepherd 
Dog

Piper Katherine Novak54.35 NQ 4 1 1 0 0All American Dog

Breeze Saskia Zezima58.85 NQ 2 0 0 0 1Samoyed

Q Lisa KingNQ 0 0 0 1 0Alaskan Malamute

LEAP Agility Club
The Fieldhouse, Northford, CT
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Open JWW 8" Thu, Dec 28, 2023 RESULTS

Open JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards134 SCT 48

Tobie Judith LandonNQ 0 0 0 1 0All American Dog

Open JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards143 SCT 44

Twist Patti Wakeling33.51 NQ 1 0 2 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Open JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards151 SCT 48

Savannah Vicki Lincoln35.20 NQ 1 0 1 0 0Rough Collie

Lexi Laura Bauver48.02 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Labrador Retriever

Pumpkin Carla RashNQ 0 0 0 1 0All American Dog

Open JWW 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards151 SCT 51

Enzo Danette Chorney22.72 NQ 0 0 2 0 0Labrador Retriever

LEAP Agility Club
The Fieldhouse, Northford, CT
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Novice B JWW 12" Thu, Dec 28, 2023 RESULTS

Novice B JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards114 SCT 46

Brie Deborah Potvin90 40.94 Q1st 2 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Novice B JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 4
Pts Breed

yards114 SCT 38

Casey Pamela Burek26.13 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Labrador Retriever

Cap Dorraine Parker31.58 NQ 2 1 2 0 0Border Collie

Naomi Vicki Lincoln43.05 NQ 3 0 0 0 5Rough Collie

Cooper Beth GeregNQ 0 0 0 1 0Australian Shepherd

Novice B JWW 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards114 SCT 41

Tayo Lynn Spagnesi100 41.00 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Labrador Retriever

Novice JWW 4"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards114 SCT 55

Tesla Heather Ciribassi52.91 NQ 2 1 2 0 0Pug

Sid Diane JohnsonNQ 0 0 0 1 0All American Dog

Novice JWW 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards114 SCT 46

Tuukka Amy Silva95 44.71 Q1st 1 0 0 0 0Finnish Lapphund

Vette Darlene Keenan-
Taylor

45.45 NQ 2 1 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Novice JWW 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards114 SCT 46

Copyright Noreen BennettNQ 0 0 0 1 0Rough Collie

LEAP Agility Club
The Fieldhouse, Northford, CT
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Excellent Standard 8" Thu, Dec 28, 2023 RESULTS

Excellent Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards178 SCT 76

Everett Tessa Fiamengo100 64.13 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0Cardigan Welsh 
Corgi

Excellent Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards178 SCT 71

Jolene Teresa BrogdenNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Danish-Swedish 
Farmdog

Leader Julie KenneyNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Otto Kaylie WynnNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Excellent Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 6 Total Competing: 8
Pts Breed

yards192 SCT 67

Wicked Tamara Lazarus100 48.07 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0Border Collie

Folger Sally Myers100 60.78 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Vibe Leanne Ksiazek42.23 NQ 1 0 0 1 0 0German Shepherd 
Dog

Zing Joyce Oconnell47.48 NQ 0 1 0 0 0 0Border Collie

Alexa Janet Evans72.95 NQ 2 2 0 0 0 5Poodle

Julian Ariel SchoenfeldNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Whippet

Melody Taylor LimaNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Whippet

Tellie Jane McLoughlinNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Australian Shepherd

Excellent Standard 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards192 SCT 71

Nova Mitchell Bernstein38.49 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Belgian Tervuren

Master Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 5 Total Competing: 8
Pts Breed

yards178 SCT 76

Rebel Deborah Hunt100 37.99 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 038 Papillon

Tess Linda Ranieri100 52.12 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 023 Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Eloise Tamara Lazarus100 61.59 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 014 Scottish Terrier

LEAP Agility Club
The Fieldhouse, Northford, CT
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Master Standard 8" Thu, Dec 28, 2023 RESULTS

Pearl Michelle Rifkin-
Mamaradlo

52.55 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 0Cocker Spaniel

Butters M J Kushwara58.73 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 0French Bulldog

Harry Lisa Johnson60.07 NQ 1 1 0 0 0 0Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Chyna Michelle Rifkin-
Mamaradlo

63.93 NQ 2 2 0 0 0 0Cocker Spaniel

Honor Deborah Hunt80.05 NQ 2 2 0 0 0 4Papillon

Master Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 7 Total NQ: 10 Total Competing: 17
Pts Breed

yards178 SCT 71

Jingles Mary Jane Monahan100 39.69 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 031 Cocker Spaniel 
ASCOB

Rampage Heather Ciribassi100 40.11 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 030 Papillon

Diana Patricia Gagnon100 40.42 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 030 Shetland Sheepdog

Moo Bonnie Henderson100 41.81 Q4th 0 0 0 0 0 029 Danish-Swedish 
Farmdog

Dani Mary Jane Monahan100 45.61 Q 0 0 0 0 0 025 Cocker Spaniel

Bocci Marion Johnson100 49.24 Q 0 0 0 0 0 021 Schipperke

Jackie Teresa Brogden100 62.62 Q 0 0 0 0 0 08 All American Dog

Baylee Deborah Potvin40.24 NQ 0 1 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Austin Brenda Laroza44.12 NQ 1 1 0 1 0 0Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Ellie Brittany Kochiss50.18 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 0All American Dog

Skylar Kathy Onorato51.93 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Cairn Terrier

Liza Michelle Rifkin-
Mamaradlo

52.51 NQ 1 1 0 0 0 0Cocker Spaniel

Boogie Shoes Jerrilyn Walter52.61 NQ 2 1 0 1 0 0Boston Terrier

Zipper Marion Johnson71.89 NQ 3 2 0 0 0 0Schipperke

Bravo Jerrilyn WalterNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Boston Terrier

Kennedy Debby Du BayNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Miniature Poodle

Zazie Betse CurtisNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Miniature Poodle

Master Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 6 Total NQ: 6 Total Competing: 12
Pts Breed

yards185 SCT 70

Cora Beth Fatse100 39.37 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 030 Australian Shepherd

Nym Barbara Cherry100 39.49 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 030 Brittany

Switch Katie Rogers100 45.27 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 024 Shetland Sheepdog

LEAP Agility Club
The Fieldhouse, Northford, CT
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Master Standard 16" Thu, Dec 28, 2023 RESULTS

Delilah Kelli Cyr100 48.42 Q4th 0 0 0 0 0 021 Nova Scotia Duck 
Tolling Retriever

Batman Beth Ostrowski-
Parks

100 49.98 Q 0 0 0 0 0 020 Border Collie

Cooper Eileen O'Donnell100 54.96 Q 0 0 0 0 0 015 Shetland Sheepdog

Mikey Linda Mendenhall58.89 NQ 1 0 0 2 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Mark Carol Perkins60.14 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Enzo Michelle Rifkin-
Mamaradlo

62.48 NQ 3 0 0 0 0 0Cocker Spaniel

Gale Martha Davis63.17 NQ 1 0 1 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Missy Linda Houle82.22 NQ 1 1 0 0 0 12Shetland Sheepdog

Mila Erin PoteatNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Miniature American 
Shepherd

Master Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 10 Total NQ: 12 Total Competing: 22
Pts Breed

yards192 SCT 67

Polly Stephanie O'Reilly100 38.08 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 028 Irish Water Spaniel

Cinder Katie Rogers100 42.00 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 025 Shetland Sheepdog

Juniper Susan Knapp-Cook100 42.32 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 024 Golden Retriever

Starry Carol Lariviere100 45.48 Q4th 0 0 0 0 0 021 Rough Collie

Dashiell Catherine Williams100 46.03 Q 0 0 0 0 0 020 Standard Schnauzer

Sloane Stephanie O'Reilly100 46.27 Q 0 0 0 0 0 020 Irish Water Spaniel

Cadence Jane McLoughlin100 46.81 Q 0 0 0 0 0 020 Australian Shepherd

Brinca Ariel Schoenfeld100 47.35 Q 0 0 0 0 0 019 Whippet

Molly Pamela Burek100 56.54 Q 0 0 0 0 0 010 Labrador Retriever

Bear Brittany Kochiss100 60.40 Q 0 0 0 0 0 06 All American Dog

Keagan Lisa Loomis40.23 NQ 2 1 0 1 0 0Border Collie

Flynn Margaret Stevens43.37 NQ 0 1 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Traveler Laurie Grace49.98 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Abbey Blanche Wisniewski58.34 NQ 2 0 0 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Tully Carla Rash64.04 NQ 0 1 0 1 0 0All American Dog

Blaze Claudette Beaulieu81.20 NQ 2 1 0 1 0 14Golden Retriever

Brie Rebecca ElovicNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever

Chapter Noreen BennettNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Rough Collie

Patsee Christie McNamaraNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever

Prana Mary Hope 
Schoenfeld

NQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Whippet

Truman Joanne WilliamsonNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Bearded Collie

LEAP Agility Club
The Fieldhouse, Northford, CT
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Master Standard 20" Thu, Dec 28, 2023 RESULTS

Zephyr Lisa LoomisNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Master Standard 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 7 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 9
Pts Breed

yards192 SCT 71

Furgus Lisa Loomis100 38.60 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 032 Border Collie

Hogan Steve Basson100 39.96 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 031 Weimaraner

Doodle Audrey Chase100 40.69 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 030 All American Dog

Oakley Lynn Fichman100 47.14 Q4th 0 0 0 0 0 023 Golden Retriever

Bennie Lorna Godsill100 49.75 Q 0 0 0 0 0 021 Weimaraner

Radley Megan Wakely100 49.85 Q 0 0 0 0 0 021 Golden Retriever

Jasper Crystal Utz100 54.89 Q 0 0 0 0 0 016 Belgian Malinois

Riptide Christie McNamara48.96 NQ 0 2 0 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Torr Tessa Fiamengo50.14 NQ 2 2 0 2 0 0Vizsla

Excellent Standard 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards192 SCT 72

Lexi Laura Bauver96.21 NQ 4 0 1 0 0 20Labrador Retriever

Max Alicia RobertsNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0All American Dog

Excellent Standard 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards192 SCT 76

Enzo Danette Chorney38.44 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Labrador Retriever

Master Standard 4"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards178 SCT 81

Sassy Tamara Lazarus100 53.17 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 027 Scottish Terrier

Master Standard 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 6
Pts Breed

yards178 SCT 76

Kal-El Patricia Gagnon100 37.76 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 038 Shetland Sheepdog

Rio Patti Wakeling100 44.39 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 031 Shetland Sheepdog

Gryphon Leslie Meredith100 53.42 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 022 Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Peregrine Lisa Johnson100 62.31 Q4th 0 0 0 0 0 013 Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Marigold Carol Pinto57.26 NQ 2 2 0 0 0 0Cocker Spaniel 
ASCOB

LEAP Agility Club
The Fieldhouse, Northford, CT
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Master Standard 8"P Thu, Dec 28, 2023 RESULTS

Sweets Carol McGuiness57.50 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 0Pug

Master Standard 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 5
Pts Breed

yards185 SCT 75

Joey Darlene Keenan-
Taylor

100 57.72 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 017 All American Dog

Meme Diane Sumrall52.32 NQ 0 1 1 0 0 0Miniature American 
Shepherd

Desilu Patricia Beaman65.16 NQ 1 1 0 1 0 0English Cocker 
Spaniel

Tinkerbelle Kate RyanNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Nederlandse 
Kooikerhondje

Tweed Martha DavisNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Shetland Sheepdog

Master Standard 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 9 Total NQ: 5 Total Competing: 14
Pts Breed

yards192 SCT 72

Gus Beth Fatse100 39.05 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 032 Miniature American 
Shepherd

Surprise Leanne Ksiazek100 40.69 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 031 All American Dog

Twist Susan Knapp-Cook100 40.69 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 031 Golden Retriever

Orla Mary Hope 
Schoenfeld

100 41.59 Q4th 0 0 0 0 0 030 Whippet

Flare Stephanie O'Reilly100 44.42 Q 0 0 0 0 0 027 Irish Water Spaniel

Miso Kathy Lesinski100 46.94 Q 0 0 0 0 0 025 Portuguese Water 
Dog

Echo Mitchell Bernstein100 51.71 Q 0 0 0 0 0 020 All American Dog

Winter Rebecca Elovic100 53.62 Q 0 0 0 0 0 018 Golden Retriever

Keeper Claudette Beaulieu100 53.99 Q 0 0 0 0 0 018 Golden Retriever

Mattie Beth Gereg43.54 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Australian Shepherd

Phoenix Cara Armour44.23 NQ 0 1 0 0 0 0Boxer

Pippa Laurie Grace53.96 NQ 3 1 0 1 0 0Australian Shepherd

Maya Jane Frey-
Gudjohnsen

62.38 NQ 2 1 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever

JJ Karen Ann Bachelle68.70 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Master Standard 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 6 Total Competing: 9
Pts Breed

yards192 SCT 76

Zoom M J Kushwara100 48.82 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 027 Rottweiler

LEAP Agility Club
The Fieldhouse, Northford, CT
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Master Standard 20"P Thu, Dec 28, 2023 RESULTS

Ace Brittany Kochiss100 49.66 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 026 German Shepherd 
Dog

Nita Nathalie Inho100 50.62 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 025 All American Dog

Remy Kathy Lesinski44.52 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 0Labrador Retriever

Spencer Christine Kallipolites57.00 NQ 0 1 0 0 0 0Labrador Retriever

Q Lisa King72.43 NQ 0 1 0 0 0 0Alaskan Malamute

Piper Katherine Novak76.81 NQ 2 1 0 0 0 0All American Dog

Breeze Saskia Zezima80.09 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 4Samoyed

Knockers Lisa KingNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Alaskan Malamute

LEAP Agility Club
The Fieldhouse, Northford, CT
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Open Standard 16" Thu, Dec 28, 2023 RESULTS

Open Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards161 SCT 69

Twist Patti Wakeling100 40.93 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Open Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards164 SCT 67

Cap Dorraine Parker60.14 NQ 3 2 0 1 0 0Border Collie

Open Standard 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards164 SCT 69

Bristol Jennifer Cannerelli62.54 NQ 0 0 2 2 0 0Doberman Pinscher

Open Standard 4"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards157 SCT 80

Sid Diane JohnsonNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0All American Dog

Open Standard 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards164 SCT 74

Benny Lisa Donnarumma42.77 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Labrador Retriever

LEAP Agility Club
The Fieldhouse, Northford, CT
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Novice A Standard 8" Thu, Dec 28, 2023 RESULTS

Novice A Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards140 SCT 81

Tobie Judith Landon90 72.62 Q1st 1 1 0 0 0 0All American Dog

Novice B Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards140 SCT 75

Brie Deborah Potvin94.80 NQ 4 0 0 1 0 19Shetland Sheepdog

Novice B Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards140 SCT 67

Casey Pamela Burek100 41.95 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0Labrador Retriever

Novice B Standard 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards140 SCT 69

Tayo Lynn Spagnesi45.18 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Labrador Retriever

Novice Standard 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards140 SCT 75

Tuukka Amy Silva64.86 NQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Finnish Lapphund

LEAP Agility Club
The Fieldhouse, Northford, CT
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